

## **Residential Service Application**

- Complete the application below to apply for residential service with Fulton County REMC.
- A credit check is required for all new applicants unless the applicant has an existing account.
- Service connections occur during normal business hours, Monday-Friday, 7:30 AM-4:00 PM.
- Service cannot be connected after business hours, on weekends, or holidays.
- Requests submitted after 3PM may not be processed until the next business day.
- To view Fulton County REMC Rules, please visit our website.

SERVICE ADDRESS							
	Street Address		City	State	Zip Code		
MAILING ADDRESS							
(If less than 2 years)	Street Address		City	State	Zip Code		
PREVIOUS ADDRESS							
	Street Address		City	State	Zip Code		
Applicant							
		 Middle					
First			Last				
Date of Birth							
Social Securit	:y #						
Driver's Licen		State					
Email Addres	s						
Home Phone							
Cell Phone							
Additional Contact							
Name:							
Cell Phone							
•	•	mit joint membership/	•				
Former Fulton County REMC Member Yes No Former Account Name							
Type of Service: Transfer of Service (Existing) New Service							
Type: HouseMobileApartmentCampsiteBarnGarageGrain BinsIrrigation							
Do you either rent or own the Service Location? Rent Own Owner Name							



## **Terms of Agreement:**

Each member shall make available either an easement or right-of-way to the Cooperative, as determined by the Cooperative, whereon to place the Cooperative's physical facilities for the furnishing and metering of electric service and shall permit the Cooperative's authorized Employees, Agents, and Independent Contractors to have access for inspection, maintenance, tree trimming, replacement, relocation, or repair, thereof at all reasonable times.

I request electric service from the Fulton County Rural Electric Membership Corporation and apply for membership. I agree to purchase electric energy for the location specified in this application and to pay all related charges, as well as any costs for collections, attorney fees, legal expenses, and that a portion of the amount paid each year provides a mandatory subscription to the Indiana Connections magazine. I also agree to abide by the Articles of Incorporation, By-Laws, amendments, and any rules or regulations set by the Board of Directors. Policies can be found on the FCREMC website at <a href="https://www.fcremc.coop">www.fcremc.coop</a>.

By signing below, I am providing written authorization to Fulton County REMC or its designee to review my personal consumer credit profile from one or more national credit bureaus. Such authorization shall extend to obtaining a credit profile in considering this application and subsequently for the purpose of updates, additional services, and for reviewing or collection the resulting account. If Fulton County REMC decides to obtain a credit profile, I understand that it will at my request provide the name and address of the reporting agency and the nature and substance of information contained in such report.

I, the applicant for this Electric Service, to the best of my knowledge authorize that the information on this credit application is true and correct.

Applicant Signature	
Date	

For Office Use Only Date Service is Desired Outdoor Light: Turn On Turn Off R Map Location number:	•	Additional Information
Membership Deposit Unpaid Final Bill Account number Unpaid Invoices Invoice number	\$ \$ \$ \$ Total	